
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 195.8 330.0 10

2 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 187.6 305.0 8

3 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.2 275.0 6

4 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 184.2 255.0 4

5 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 196.6 250.0 2

6 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 245.0 1

7 Erick Orgaz Wichita East High School 184.8 235.0 0

8 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 195.4 235.0 0

9 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 198.0 235.0 0

10 Fabian Ortiz Dodge City High School 185.2 205.0 0

11 Quinten Little Maize High 191.8 190.0 0

13 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 190.8 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 187.6 485.0 10

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 195.8 485.0 8

3 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.2 445.0 6

4 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 196.6 430.0 4

5 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 195.4 390.0 2

6 Fabian Ortiz Dodge City High School 185.2 385.0 1

7 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 385.0 0

8 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 184.2 375.0 0

9 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 198.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Erick Orgaz Wichita East High School 184.8 315.0 0

11 Quinten Little Maize High 191.8 255.0 0

13 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 190.8 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 195.8 530.0 10

2 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 190.8 495.0 8

3 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 198.0 485.0 6

4 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 187.6 465.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.2 445.0 2

6 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 196.6 445.0 1

7 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 184.2 425.0 0

8 Fabian Ortiz Dodge City High School 185.2 385.0 0

9 Erick Orgaz Wichita East High School 184.8 345.0 0

10 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 195.4 330.0 0

11 Quinten Little Maize High 191.8 275.0 0

13 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 195.8 1345.0 10

2 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 187.6 1255.0 8

3 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.2 1165.0 6

4 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 196.6 1125.0 4

5 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 198.0 1075.0 2

6 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 184.2 1055.0 1

7 Fabian Ortiz Dodge City High School 185.2 975.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 195.4 955.0 0

9 Erick Orgaz Wichita East High School 184.8 895.0 0

10 Quinten Little Maize High 191.8 720.0 0

11 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 630.0 0

12 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 190.8 495.0 0


